au CAZEISFIFK
(hEEH - KDDI)

2021 £ 4 A 1 H=EE

PEELHKINSE KDDI xSt



L S (| OSSR 1
8 ) SO 1
2 ZOau TAFHRRBEVTBIRBDZEE ... 1
B BBt 2
4 BIEBETUREILIR ..o 3
5 SEHEHIE ... s 4

I ZZRUDBIAT ...ttt en 5
6 IRZRIIDEMF ..o 5
7 FTABERIIDEIIAR ...t 5
8 FHREEIDMBRIIHS LU TZIIFAR ... 6
L == 3 SRS PRSTS SRR 6
10 BHRERIIDHEINL. ... e 6
11 BHEDBAIG ... 7
12 BHEODBIL. ... s 7
13 AAGEDBRFRBRUIETII. ... e 7
14 FTHRERIIBDIEBR .....co.oveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 8
15 FHRZNICHRBBABIDBESERM ... 8

L BB oottt 9
16 BB . oo 9
17 TAEMI'TY (D) .ot 9
18 TAZLITY (FHED) .o 10
19 {BEEF (FE) ..o 11

IV R B R R DB TEE ... 13
20 BIEOBEABRIEDEFRR. ... 13



21 BREE o 13
22 BIEBOBETERAR ... 13
23 FERAENEDHEBEVEIE ... s 13
24 BABDEITE ........ooooiiei ettt 14
P A = - o — OSSR 15
26 BIEOTINBIESLUSTIAIAB. ... 15
27 BRTDMMDITIAUY ..o 15
28 FEFBFUI ..ottt ne s 15
Vo BB R B IE e 16
29 SBIEZZBIDERET ..o 16
B0 FIBDEBRIF ...t 16
31 BEIBPAADIZIADICEBEETEDRA. ..., 16
32 BHADBRIESE ..o 16
33 BHGEIEDBRBR ... 17
B B ettt e e 17
35 BB B DR ... 17
36 BRI B ... 17
A2 [k o N - TR STRTTUSRRR 19
37 FHRERMIDZETE ... 19
B8 BABRDZEEE ...ttt 19
39 FHAEEIIDBELESS ... 19
40 BIEHBEROBRZHOEIEFLIEBICEERITEEHDIEE ..., 20
A1 BBRBUGE ettt 20
42 FHRRH R OBEREERRIR ... 21
VI #8753, TEBLVITFEDERI ... 22
43 G RS R T s 22



44 THEEREEFOHZIBEVIEE ... 22
Mt R 23

1 0 au TAEKIRDIEBHEIAR ... 23
Bl R 24

1 ZHARMBOBBEEDETE ... 24

2 AREEROANBEER e 24

3 BHBEBLVEIEBADETEIE. ... 28



1 &EH
(1)

(2) au

KDDI

=
’d

KDDI

KDDI

au

2 20 au TAENMBLVBEROEE

(1)

au

au

(@)
KDDI

KDDI
@ @ (2)

au

KDDI

KDDI
KDDI

KDDI

KDDI

Al

KDDI

KDDI

au

KDDI

au

au KDDI

au

KDDI



@ O

KDDI

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

KDDI

(1) )

au

100

au

au

KDDI

200

KDDI



(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

10

(12)

(13)

31
31
31
31
11

(14)

4 B{UH LV imELE

au

(1)

(2) 1

30

30
30
11 30
31
29
36

30

30
10
12

31

12

31
28

10



(3) 1 1

0.5
(4)
(5)
(6)
5 SiEdB
au au
KDDI

0.5



6 TIREZNDEH

(1) KDDI

(2)

7 HBEERDEHAY

(1)

KDDI

)

©3)

(4)

()

au

KDDI

KDDI

oI ZHOEHAH

au

KDDI
KDDI

KDDI

Web

KDDI

KDDI

(1)

(1)
KDDI

au
KDDI

KDDI



8 HHIAEZNIDENILS LTIk

(1)
(2)

KDDI

KDDI

9 BELFR

10 FHEZHI DAL
KDDI

(1)
)

(2)
KDDI

®3)

KDDI

KDDI

KDDI

au

KDDI

KDDI



11 #ankiig
(1) KDDI

(@)

KDDI
12 HiaDE{
13 FEHEDOBFSLVETER
L
KDDI
2
au
KDDI

KDDI

KDDI

KDDI

KDDI

KDDI



14

15

TR E DR

SN ICRIEANIRHROFE=ERMH
au
KDDI

KDDI

KDDI

KDDI



16 RERXD
KDDI

m FEXS

17 TAEMI'S> (hE)
1)

50

(2)

100 200

200
3)

200

100

60

50



KDDI

18 TAZELISY (h@E)

1)
50
50
50
2
100 200
60
100 200 200
3)
4
au 2
au 1
95
14 85

- 10 -



30 75
50 65
au
KDDI
19 {EEETH (PE)
(1)
50
1
50
1
50
@
200
60
100 200
100 200

®3)

- 11 -

KDDI



(4)

()

()

()

au

au

100
95
90
6 100
14 90
30 80
50 70

- 12 -

au




N R#HBLVBEOEES

20 BEDERRLEORH

21 Rt

22 PMEOHERRE

23 EHEHEOHELLVEE

1)
@) 30

(@)

()

()

- 13 -



() 30

()

()

()

KDDI

KDDI

(3) KDDI
KDDI

24 PEROEE

-14 -



25 HEIEE

26 BEOZINRFBEHIUSHLAIE

27 BEEDhd3ziAN

28 LEiHFIR

- 15 -

KDDI



V ERSLUHE

29 HEIEEN DRSS
KDDI

30 NRORFF

1)
90 85

(2)

31 JBEBFRAADIIADICLBREIEDEN

(1)

(2) au
32 HEDELLS
(1)

(2)

- 16 -



31

au

3 @ (2)

(4) KDDI (1) (2)

33 {#faFILORERR
32
KDDI

34 ENE

35 HEREORE

1 11 )

KDDI KDDI

(2) 32 41
KDDI

A3) KDDI KDDI

36 ={EDEEE
(1)

- 17 -



(2)

- 18 -



37 FREZVOEE
(1)

2 @ KDDI
KDDI
38 ZAEDEE
KDDI

39 HIEEHNDBFELLS

1)
KDDI

VI SZHOEESHIVET

au

KDDI

KDDI

KDDI

KDDI
KDDI

- 19 -



(2 41 KDDI

KDDI

KDDI

3) au

40 FIEFAMEOT/HEENORIEIEBEEICLERITREEDORE

(1)

(2) 1
41 fRNE
(1) KDDI

(1)

- 20 -



KDDI
au
KDDI
(2) 32
KDDI
au
KDDI
(3) 39

42 TEENHREROMRIERERMR

KDDI
KDDI

au

KDDI

(1)

-21 -



VI #ia75E, ISESLVISEEORIE

43 HEHBEBLVIE
(1)

(@)

44 THEERBEEFORRIELVHEE
(1)

(2)
®3)

(4)

()

=22 .



Bt RY

1 Z0D au TAZTHFOEHERIA
au 2021 4 1

- 23 -



Bl &

1 ZPEEHFEORBEDHE
(1)

()

() O)

(@) (1)

2 SEREOANGEEE
(1)

x150

x125
x200

- 24 -



(2)

()

()

3,000 30 80 30
6,000 60 150 60
9,000 100 220 100
12,000 140 300 140
15,000 180 350 180
99 9 40 40
1, 1409 60 60
1, 556 70 70
1, 759 80 80
2, 3638 100 100
40 60 130 50
6 0 80 170 70
80 100 190 90
100 150 200 130
125 160 290 145
200 250 400 230
250 300 500 270
300 350 550 325
400 500 750 435
700 800 1,200 735
1,000 1,200 1,750 1,005

- 25 -




35 160
45 180
65 230
100 250 350
200 400 550 x133.0
400 600 850
550 900 1,200
750 1,000 1,400
x 93.3
£25.0
®3)
2
(
)| ( )
1
20 1
20
15
30
30
2
50
50
3
95 100
100
4
200
200
5
300
300
7.5
500
500
10
1,000

- 26 -




200 5
200
95 6
300
300
100 8
500
500
13.5
1,000
100 500 9.5
500
125 16
1,000
125 500 11
500
150 19.5
1,000
0.75 1
0.75 1.5
2
1.5
3
(4)
x 70
x 70
)

1w @ O (4)

- 27 -



3 ZLPBRESLVENENORESE

100
Q) 2 100 200
3 100 200
x 3
1,000
3 100 200 200

2 3 3 200

X 1x73

,000

- 28 -



